
 
 

  PartsList DWE4347 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 1   

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

1 N545495 1 GEARCASESA M14  No  



2 N545254 1 GEARCASECOVERSA M14  Yes QS 

3 N545775 1 FIELDCASESA EURO  No QS 

4 N497046 1 HANDLESA   No QS 

6 N487790 1 GUARD   No  

7 N473096 1 CORDPROTECTOR   No  

8 391969-00 1 INNERFLANGE   No  

9 N442349 1 PINION   Yes  

10 N372039 1 NUT M7  Yes  

11 N545497 1 ROTORSA   No QS 

12 N465425 1 BAFFLEFAN   No  

13 949638-01 3 BUFFER   No  

14 N545577 1 CONTROLMODULESA 230V  Yes QS 

15 930103-00 1 CORDCLAMP   No  

16 N465886 1 SPRING   No  

17 N637725 1 LEVER   No  

18 N297219 1 SCREW M4  Yes  

19 N419615 1 COVER   No  

20 

21 

N563931 

N371839 

1 

4 

SWITCH 

SCREW 
M4X22T20 

ALSO 
ORDER 
 

No 

Yes 

QS 

22 N389438 4 SCREW M4X40XT20  Yes  

23 330045-06 5 SCREW M4X0.7THDFORM  Yes  

24 330019-02 2 SCREW M3.5X13T15  Yes  

25 

26 

N545846 

N484250 

1 

1 

CORDSET(EURO) 

OUTERFLANGE 

QS 

M14EURO 

ALSO Yes QS 

ORDER846 
 No 

27 N501629 1 RATINGPLATE QS  No QS 

28 N501633 1 LABEL P&P  No  

31 N456232 1 LABEL BRAKE  No  

32 N401958 1 DEFLECTOR   No  

33 N175104 1 BEARING   No  

34 N119639 1 ORING   No  

35 N278899 1 BUTTON   No  

36 N481683 1 LOCKPIN 

 

 No  



PartsList DWE4347 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 1 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

37 N263579 1 SPRING   No  

38 N263699 1 ORING 5MMOD  No  

39 N453031 1 RETAINER 25MMINT  No  

42 N307625 1 ORING 1.5X40  No  

48 N542715 1 WASHERSPRING   No  

50 330019-01 2 SCREW.TEMP M3-Torx  No  

60 N097844 1 BUTTON   No  

90 N107295 1 HEXKEY6MM   No  

91 N382311 1 SIDEHANDLE   No  

132 N485055 3 TERMINAL 110IDC  No  

133 N498727 3 BOOT HEATSHRINK  No  

134 071025-04 1 TIE   No  

800 583534-00 1 GREASE50GMS Rheolube380G1  No  

836 N536561 1 S.T.SUPPORTJIG ROTOR  No  

846 N545570 1 TUBESILICONE ES2044H  Yes  

850 N541784 1 SPANNER   No  

 


